UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2006 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 04/11/2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
56.685
1 501.09 56.486 -199 728 745 826 0 0 2
2 501.11 56.508 +22 666 672 650 0 0 5
3 501.26 56.674 +166 738 722 649 0 0 5
4 500.42 55,758 -916 190 203 649 0 0 3
5 500.50 55.845 +87 695 681 647 0 0 4
6 501.16 56.563 +718 1,011 1,002 647 0 0 2
7 500.34 55.672 -891 202 182 649 0 0 2
8 500.97 56.354 +682 992 998 644 0 0 4
9 501.50 56.939 +585 931 918 636 0 0 0
10 501.70 57.159 +220 756 749 640 0 0 5
11 501.88 57.358 +199 743 727 641 0 0 2
12 501.04 56.431 -927 175 223 641 0 0 1
13 501.25 56.663 +232 755 717 637 0 0 1
14 501.70 57.159 +496 898 879 647 0 0 1
15 500.77 56.138 -1.021 137 140 651 0 0 1
16 499.58 54.855 -1.283 -1 24 644 0 0 2
17 499.63 54.908 +53 663 683 634 0 0 2
18 500.25 55.574 +666 962 948 625 0 0 1
19 500.39 55.726 +152 696 663 615 0 0 4
20 500.49 55.834 +108 668 653 613 0 0 1
21 500.58 55.932 +98 655 650 605 0 0 1
22 500.68 56.040 +108 660 664 559 0 46 1
23 500.94 56.322 +282 755 721 612 0 0 1
24 501.13 56.530 +208 714 736 605 0 0 4
25 501.38 56.806 +276 748 728 605 0 0 4
26 501.56 57.005 +199 712 705 609 0 0 3
27 501.60 57.049 +44 630 622 608 0 0 0
28 500.62 55.975 -1.074 72 86 612 0 0 1
29 499.51 54.780 -1.195 8 14 609 0 0 1
30 499.88 55.175 +395 819 805 619 0 0 1
TOTALS -1.510 18.378 18.260 19.028 0 46 65
ACRE-FEET -1.510 36.453 36.219 37.742 0 91 129

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 37,742 OUTLET 91
SPILL 0 TOTAL 37,833



